
Rochester Aquatic Center - MN - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:32 PM  12/5/2021  Page 1
Rochester Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday FINALS
 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Theil, Olivia R 2:05.50 202:07.041
31.8731.6731.7430.22

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Hahlen, Jordy K 2:06.43 172:08.892
31.6732.3832.3630.02

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Monroe, Carina L 2:06.67 162:05.913
32.3532.1632.0730.09

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Mitchell, Abigail L 2:06.85 152:06.204
32.0932.7032.4829.58

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Dickey, Mallory C 2:06.96 142:09.065
31.6932.6132.3530.31

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Seebach, Autumn J 2:07.15 132:09.146
32.4732.9132.2429.53

St. Cloud State University-MN 21Travis, Olivia J 2:08.62 122:08.707
33.4133.4332.4829.30

College of St. Benedict-MN 21Birklid, Ana R 2:08.78 112:10.138
33.8732.8232.0330.06

B - Final
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Benson, Sophie K 2:09.66 92:12.339

33.4432.7132.2831.23
St. Cloud State University-MN 18Bergman, Erin 2:10.89 72:11.6410

32.2334.0633.3331.27
St. Olaf College-MN 22Knutson, Maya L 2:11.25 62:11.3411

32.3434.1233.5331.26
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Reischl, Kinzie J 2:14.00 52:13.1712

34.5534.6233.7731.06
College of St. Benedict-MN 19Smutka, Lindsay 2:14.04 42:12.0913

34.3834.7333.5131.42
St. Cloud State University-MN 22Kouba, Marena L 2:16.07 32:14.2314

35.7935.6334.0730.58
Uw-Eau Claire-WILetourneau, Bailey 2:17.19 22:15.1715

36.0935.5433.9031.66
C - Final

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Adams, Becca L 2:11.87  2:15.3317
33.3934.7633.1030.62

Loras College-IA 20Schiro, Nina B 2:14.44  2:16.3618
34.7434.3433.9031.46

Minnesota State University Moo-MN 19Gaydamukha, Kseniia 2:15.34  2:17.2019
34.7035.3634.1731.11

College of St. Benedict-MN 20Slavik, Mads R 2:16.94  2:17.7020
34.8635.5934.9531.54

St. Olaf College-MN 19Stumpf, Rachel G 2:19.13  2:19.0121
35.5735.9135.4532.20

St. Olaf College-MN 21Cucchiaro, Shannon E 2:19.47  2:19.6522
36.2436.3934.6332.21

Minnesota State University Moo-MN 18Sullivan, Maggie K 2:20.88  2:21.8123
35.8536.4235.8132.80

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 21Volz, Katy M 2:22.76  2:22.1024
37.6236.5635.8332.75

Preliminaries
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Harthoorn, Annika J  2:06.233
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Bonneville, Elizabeth  2:06.264
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Astrup, Anna M  2:07.866
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
St. Catherine University-MN 18Svendsen, Emma K  2:08.127
St. Catherine University-MN 20Voss, Annie E  2:08.198
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Stafford, Lilly G  2:09.1112
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Trojan, Rylee J  2:09.3814
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Schroer, Grace  2:09.7815
University of St. Thomas-MN 20Wolf, Carly  2:09.8116
St. Cloud State University-MN 18Bangs, Meredith  2:10.3818

B - Final
St. Cloud State University-MN 20Pang, Rosalind S  2:11.4820

Preliminaries
St. Catherine University-MN 20Durand, Gillian M  2:11.7722
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Latta, Megan M  2:12.0623
University of St. Thomas-MN 19Ohe, Liddy  2:13.3527
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Linden, Lily  2:13.6228
St. Cloud State University-MN 20Rodriguez-Arzola, Andrea I  2:14.6430
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Sommer, Kylee M  2:14.7531
St. Catherine University-MN 21Baxley, Amelia M  2:16.0434
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Wciorka, Amanda R  2:17.4137
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Becker, Alanna T  2:18.1739
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Rundahl, Emily N  2:18.6640
College of St. Benedict-MN 21Lefebvre, Nicole F  2:22.1345
St. Olaf College-MN 20Pelszynski, Emily M  2:24.0846
St. Olaf College-MN 20Wilcox, Alison R  2:26.1547
St. Olaf College-MN 19Fairbanks, Karoline A  2:30.4048
St. Olaf College-MN 18Bakken, Maren E  2:31.5649
St. Catherine University-MN 20Le Bris, Jade  2:34.8550
College of St. Benedict-MN 21Anderson, Jordan  2:35.0551
Loras College-IA 18Haus, Morgan E  2:46.4252
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Mather, Maddie M X  2:15.17---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Matthews, Hailey D X  2:01.72---
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Results - Sunday FINALS
 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

St. Cloud State University-MN 20Hendriks, Raf 1:44.31 201:46.041
26.1726.8026.5924.75

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Hollingsworth, Kody R 1:50.08 171:51.142
29.0628.4727.3625.19

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 22Hover, Hans D 1:51.48 161:54.663
28.7828.9128.1125.68

St. Cloud State University-MN 20Van Stein, TJ 1:53.30 151:51.594
28.7229.0128.6426.93

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Asbury, Luke J 1:53.31 141:53.815
28.7428.8428.9926.74

St. Cloud State University-MN 20Koebele, Charlie 1:53.50 131:53.936
28.7729.3928.9326.41

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Fletcher, Isaac J 1:53.94 121:53.347
29.1629.5829.0626.14

Saint John's University-MN 21Koller, Joe K 1:56.28 111:54.248
30.1730.0729.3126.73

B - Final
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Kruse, Brevin D 1:57.07 91:57.549

30.1530.2329.3727.32
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Vinson, Zach E 1:57.89 71:59.1010

29.7830.6330.0727.41
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Bouchard, Benjamin J 1:58.87 61:59.3511

30.3630.7729.9627.78
St. Olaf College-MN 19Hauck, Marcus R 1:59.02 51:59.0912

30.9230.6830.1327.29
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Noer, Johann O 1:59.82 42:00.5413

30.7530.8930.1428.04
St. Cloud State University-MN 18Kibbon, Joey 2:01.54 32:01.8914

31.0530.8030.7228.97
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Brehmer, Jacob R 2:02.47 22:01.5715

31.5331.3530.6228.97
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Currie, Louie J 2:05.69 12:01.8016

33.7531.9730.7629.21
C - Final

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Vink, Gavin I 1:58.62  2:02.6717
31.2630.9329.3627.07

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Keinath, Hadley R 2:01.27  2:02.8818
31.3231.7430.3327.88

Saint John's University-MN 17Klinkner, Tj J 2:03.75  2:04.2319
31.1831.5431.8729.16

Saint John's University-MN 21Atkinson, Spencer C 2:04.43  2:04.2820
31.9931.9831.5528.91

St. Olaf College-MN 20Turner, Michael R 2:09.65  2:10.7221
33.7033.9832.3929.58

Loras College-IA 19McMillan, Kevin A 2:11.58  2:12.1022
34.0034.8733.3229.39

Loras College-IA 19Broas, Jon H 2:12.14  2:13.0423
34.2734.2733.2530.35

Loras College-IA 22Rabedeaux, Cole T 2:19.67  2:22.6324
34.8335.8135.2733.76

Preliminaries
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Ong, Ming  1:58.5910



Rochester Aquatic Center - MN - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:32 PM  12/5/2021  Page 4
Rochester Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday FINALS
Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Hendel, Ben F  2:00.9915
University of St. Thomas-MN 19Alberts, Isaac  2:01.2016
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Anderson, Luke  2:01.5818
St. Cloud State University-MN 18Thomas, Jack  2:02.5421
Saint John's University-MN 20Heer, Alex G  2:03.7824
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Walkley, Nick W  2:03.9725
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 21Poppitz, Matt T  2:06.3628
St. Cloud State University-MN 19Williams, Thomas  2:08.1429
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 22Stelter, Ben K  2:08.7530
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Mallari, Carlo  2:09.9731
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Nielsen, Drake A X  1:59.25---
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Event 27  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Easley, Payton O 51.33 2051.721
26.8724.46

Minnesota State University Moo-MN 21Bray, Lexie L 52.59 1752.842
27.5525.04

St. Cloud State University-MN 21Gulon, Sydney 52.77 1653.343
27.0825.69

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Hagemann, Parker E 53.29 1553.294
27.7725.52

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Baker, Morgan C 53.46 1454.025
27.7925.67

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Wassink, Olivia L 53.51 1354.146
27.7525.76

St. Cloud State University-MN 20Hobza, Ashton M 53.59 1253.967
27.8925.70

St. Cloud State University-MN 20Berscheit, Leah 54.77 1154.218
28.2626.51

B - Final
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 21O'Connell, Katherine M 53.83 954.309

28.1025.73
St. Cloud State University-MN 18Von Bargen, Alden 54.49 754.2210

28.1226.37
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19McGuine, Sydney E 54.51 654.3111

28.9725.54
College of St. Benedict-MN 19Wagner, Emi 54.91 554.3812

29.1925.72
St. Olaf College-MN 18Varley, Ellen D 54.97 455.1913

28.7526.22
Minnesota State University Moo-MN 20Bratamidjaja, Arina 55.25 354.9814

28.6326.62
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Mjoen, Maddy R 55.36 255.1315

29.1126.25
St. Olaf College-MN 19Hauck, Tatum M 55.74 155.4016

28.9826.76
C - Final

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Eiynck, Reilly L 55.09  56.1717
28.4226.67

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Rylander, Zoe A 55.15  55.5218
28.7526.40

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Guenther, Sydney L 55.34  55.5019
28.2827.06

St. Olaf College-MN 18Viren, Elsa 55.70  55.9020
28.5527.15

Minnesota State University Moo-MN 19Carlisle, Demi- Lee 55.75  55.6921
28.7527.00

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Burgos, Lexi D 55.78  55.4322
28.7027.08

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Evenson, Lindsey K 55.97  55.7123
29.1226.85

Minnesota State University Moo-MN 18Lengerich, Lily M 56.26  55.9824
29.4726.79

Preliminaries
St. Catherine University-MN 20Klein, Macy G  52.122
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Roberts, Faye  54.2611
University of St. Thomas-MN 19Becker, Sophia  54.5315
University of St. Thomas-MN 19West, Megan  54.5716
University of St. Thomas-MN 19Larson, Abby  54.7017
University of St. Thomas-MN 19Palmquist, Ella  54.7918
St. Cloud State University-MN 19Kaiser, Elle  54.8319
St. Catherine University-MN 20Voelker, Andrea K  55.0021
St. Catherine University-MN 19van Oosterom, Anneke B  55.3024
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Thull, Liz J  55.3125
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Polhamus, Grace  55.7332
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Berdahl, Anna D  56.1035
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Banks, Molly J  56.4037
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Richetto, Olivia E  56.4338
St. Cloud State University-MN 18Lucht, Ruthie  56.4939
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Kopff, Jade J  56.55*40
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Hoeben, Alexis S  56.55*40
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Presny, Brooke E  56.5742
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Rosenow, Laila D  56.5843
College of St. Benedict-MN 19Tatge, Hannah  56.6144
St. Catherine University-MN 20Friedrich, Sammi M  56.6645
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Richards, Amanda M  56.7246
Uw-Eau Claire-WIFrodl, Maya  57.0447
St. Catherine University-MN 20Bartell, Brenna K  57.0548
Minnesota State University Moo-MN 18Stucke, Kaylie J  57.0849
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Olson, Amelia R  57.1250
St. Catherine University-MN 18Hocking, Mia S  57.1751
St. Olaf College-MN 21Newton, Maria L  57.3252
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Ashe, Lexi S  57.3353
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Casella, Kathleen K  57.38*54
St. Cloud State University-MN 19Case, Anna  57.38*54
College of St. Benedict-MN 19DiCesare, Caroline  57.4856
Loras College-IA 20Bogen, Kinsey R  57.7857
College of St. Benedict-MN 18Engle, Riley  57.8058
Minnesota State University Moo-MN 20Salter, Kaytlyn L  57.8159
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Patten, Alayna R  58.0860
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 18Smith, Drew M  58.2161
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Beier, Eva R  58.4962
Loras College-IA 18Strohmeyer, Molly M  58.8563
Minnesota State University Moo-MN 18Lenmark, Molly E  58.9964
College of St. Benedict-MN 18Ritten, Grace  1:00.0265
College of St. Benedict-MN 19Vicker, Emma  1:00.3266
College of St. Benedict-MN 21Lefebvre, Nicole F  1:00.4567
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 22George, Alyssa F  1:01.1668
College of St. Benedict-MN 19Panek, Rachel  1:01.8669
St. Olaf College-MN 19Johnson, Mara R  1:02.1970
Loras College-IA 19Quinn, Ann  1:02.7671
St. Olaf College-MN 21Wallace, Victoria R  1:03.2172
College of St. Benedict-MN 21Anderson, Jordan  1:03.2773
St. Olaf College-MN 21Flint, Nicole A  1:03.7674
St. Olaf College-MN 20Granstrom, Leah N  1:04.0075
College of St. Benedict-MN 20Madson, Ella  1:07.2176
College of St. Benedict-MN 21Davison, Hayley R  1:07.3577
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
St. Olaf College-MN 21Giovannozzi, Sarah E  1:12.0178
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Event 28  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

St. Cloud State University-MN 23Townley, Abe 45.27 2044.991
23.9821.29

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Hoak, Owen E 45.92 1746.562
23.8122.11

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Quackenbush, Will R 46.32 1646.653
23.6822.64

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Litterer, Nick S 46.50 1546.644
24.2222.28

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Miller, Caleb M 46.65 1446.655
24.0422.61

Saint John's University-MN 19Noble, Liam T 46.70 1346.676
24.5022.20

St. Cloud State University-MN 19Bennett, Will 46.87 1246.647
24.3622.51

St. Cloud State University-MN 18Teague, Owen 47.76 1147.188
24.5523.21

B - Final
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Jorgenson, Alex K 46.77 947.439

24.3222.45
St. Cloud State University-MN 20Swier, Jacob 46.90 747.7610

23.8823.02
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Dacosta, Rafael L 47.46 647.5611

24.7222.74
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Kempf, Logan R 47.68 547.5612

24.9322.75
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Waszak, Grant J 47.73 448.0013

25.2622.47
Saint John's University-MN 18Kern, Colby N 47.90 348.0214

24.9122.99
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Nelson, Blake W 48.15 247.7515

25.0923.06
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Cleveland, Connor P 48.22 147.8916

25.2922.93
C - Final

Saint John's University-MN 18Larson, Carter S 48.19  48.0717
25.4522.74

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 18Lodahl, Avery L 48.35  48.2818
25.6122.74

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Reese, Trevor T 48.49  48.9119
25.2623.23

Loras College-IA 20Lagrange, Brad J 49.88  49.7420
26.2423.64

Saint John's University-MN 21Froehle, Steven R 49.99  48.4021
26.3823.61

St. Olaf College-MN 20Noecker, Andrew L 51.15  50.8222
26.8724.28

St. Olaf College-MN 20Gonzalez Ramirez, Jose M 51.23  52.2923
26.8024.43

St. Olaf College-MN 19Miller, Travis 54.14  55.9324
28.4425.70

Preliminaries
University of St. Thomas-MN 20Ridler, Luke  47.429
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Riley, Garrett  47.6613
Saint John's University-MN 20Huber, Ethan *  47.8416
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Foti, Alex  47.8717
St. Cloud State University-MN 19Rudeen, Payton  48.1022
University of St. Thomas-MN 20McGrath, Casey T  48.1423
St. Cloud State University-MN 19Biard, Jacob  48.2824
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Plautz, Jackson A  48.4026
St. Cloud State University-MN 20Ijspeert, Gerard  48.4328
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Schroeder, Evan  48.6329
St. Cloud State University-MN 21Kabe, Parker J  48.7830
Saint John's University-MN 20Belov, Timothy M  48.9432
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Starr, Alex R  49.1033
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 18Blodgett, Max S  49.23*34
St. Cloud State University-MN 21Clark, Joey M  49.23*34
Saint John's University-MN 18East, Aj J  49.3736
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Mattila, Owen  49.4637
University of St. Thomas-MN 20Hackman, Tyler  49.47*38
Saint John's University-MN 20Brinkman, Beau J  49.47*38
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Keating, Mickey J  49.6340
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Chatwin, Will C  49.7642
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 18Taylor, William A  49.8543
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Perrin, Andrew S  49.8844
Saint John's University-MN 19Ruoff, Zac J  49.9745
St. Cloud State University-MN 21Deitrich, Sam G  50.0046
Saint John's University-MN 18Thayer, Connor M  50.2547
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20McClow, Aidan A  50.3448
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Appino, Jake  50.4149
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Kromrey, Vaughn E  50.6250
Saint John's University-MN 18Luetmer, Henry J  50.83*52
Saint John's University-MN 19Scanlon, Parker O  50.83*52
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 18Shane, Benjamin M  51.0054
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Geils, Matthew A  51.3055
Saint John's University-MN 19Teeter, Travis L  51.3356
St. Cloud State University-MN 18Garland, Bobby  51.3857
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 18Craig, Matt A  51.8558
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Nelsen, Tristin L  51.9459
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Mishuk, Jackson T  52.0760
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 22Will, Spencer B  52.1261
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 22Stelter, Ben K  52.2562
Saint John's University-MN 17Klinkner, Tj J  52.3464
Saint John's University-MN 19Rios, Rafael  52.7565
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Baar, Connor J  53.1066
Saint John's University-MN 19Tschida, Jake E  53.8067
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 22Herrick, Joe M  53.9768
Saint John's University-MN 18West, Jack P  54.3969
Saint John's University-MN 19Anderson, Sam J  55.2670
Saint John's University-MN 19Spangler, Scott C  56.8472
Saint John's University-MN 20Siyad, Sakariye A  1:00.4673
St. Olaf College-MN 23Conway, Brendan  1:00.6074
Saint John's University-MN 19Spangler, Mark K  1:01.2475
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Montheard, Owen C  1:09.0776
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Clements, Elijah R X  45.95---
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Event 29  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 21Leinart, Annie M 2:21.66 202:25.461
37.6136.3934.7932.87

St. Cloud State University-MN 18Cowell, Kara 2:22.19 172:22.682
36.0137.3037.0231.86

St. Olaf College-MN 22Nevin, Sophia M 2:22.43 162:21.083
37.5836.8736.0631.92

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 21Gardner, Caroline E 2:23.95 152:25.184
37.4137.4236.5732.55

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Altmaier, Jillian D 2:25.97 142:25.895
38.8638.7636.3432.01

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Weaver, Ella A 2:26.06 132:25.836
38.5538.2536.0733.19

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Krug, Payton A 2:26.80 122:26.687
38.7938.4637.1332.42

St. Cloud State University-MN 21Hanson, Whitney R 2:27.46 112:27.588
38.4338.1236.7634.15

B - Final
Minnesota State University Moo-MN 20Shipilova, Vasilina 2:28.89 92:30.849

38.5138.3137.6134.46
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Steien, Lauren A 2:30.75 72:33.3110

39.6739.1338.0933.86
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Czubak, Anna 2:33.05 62:33.2611

40.9939.8938.4033.77
Minnesota State University Moo-MN 19Edgren, Linnea 2:33.25 52:35.1212

38.9239.7939.3035.24
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Schauske, Abi M 2:34.53 42:35.7713

39.6839.8639.5635.43
St. Cloud State University-MN 19LeCaptain, Gabby 2:35.24 32:35.5314

41.3739.6439.0435.19
St. Cloud State University-MN 20Hegle, Caitlin R 2:35.50 22:36.8015

40.6340.6439.2634.97
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Salinas, Raquel L 2:38.35 12:38.3016

42.0842.6839.3234.27
C - Final

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Buhler, Isabelle J 2:36.71  2:40.7717
40.3040.5939.5736.25

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 18Sheehan, Molly M 2:38.26  2:39.5418
41.5141.5339.7735.45

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Hendrickson, Chloe M 2:38.34  2:38.5119
42.2541.2839.4835.33

St. Olaf College-MN 20Purdum, Allison J 2:42.17  2:46.2320
44.2541.9940.7235.21

St. Olaf College-MN 18Narveson, Christina 2:43.29  2:44.6321
43.0642.6940.2837.26

College of St. Benedict-MN 19Beck, Maria 2:44.95  2:42.0422
44.6743.8841.1635.24

Loras College-IA 18Kerchmar, Artie R 2:47.26  2:48.1023
43.7644.3741.8037.33

St. Olaf College-MN 19Egesdal, Claire J 2:48.73  2:48.3224
45.0744.6442.0436.98

Preliminaries
St. Catherine University-MN 21Wentzel, Jordyn D  2:16.851
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Results - Sunday FINALS
Preliminaries ...   (Event 29  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
University of St. Thomas-MN 19Urkiel, Grace  2:22.894
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Rau, Taylor  2:25.787
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Plantenberg, Ashley  2:30.3212
St. Catherine University-MN 22McMahon, Molly C  2:30.6813
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Lenarz, Heidi M  2:31.3115
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Dickey, Mallory C  2:35.7020
St. Olaf College-MN 19Thomson, Charlotte M  2:36.1222
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Lease, Camille  2:38.7726
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Bougie, Josie M  2:40.8429
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Coltman, Emma B  2:43.1531
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Przytulski, Lydia T  2:43.3632
St. Catherine University-MN 18Ramirez, Amara J  2:48.7037
St. Catherine University-MN 18Hocking, Mia S  2:52.0338
College of St. Benedict-MN 19Mechels, Kate  2:52.3839
St. Olaf College-MN 21Wainwright, Maureen A  2:53.3740
St. Olaf College-MN 20Huber, Kayli M  2:55.1741
Loras College-IA 18Sirianni, Kendra  2:57.2142
Loras College-IA 20VanPetten, Grace L  3:28.0843
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 22Mitchell, Abbey M X  2:30.56---
St. Catherine University-MN 18Dombroski, J E X  2:31.97---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Khalil, Sadie L X  2:28.37---
St. Catherine University-MN 20Erikson, Sophia L  DQ---
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Results - Sunday FINALS
 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 22Bylander, Michael R 2:00.16 202:02.561
32.5130.9229.7626.97

St. Cloud State University-MN 20Porter, Jayden T 2:02.42 172:03.502
33.2631.4330.6027.13

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 17Peterson, Kyle A 2:06.08 162:08.653
32.5332.7432.0428.77

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 21Nolte, Chas S 2:06.14 152:09.434
31.9533.1332.6528.41

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Olson, Ian D 2:06.98 142:06.235
34.0833.3231.3028.28

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 22Poppitz, Jack K 2:07.11 132:08.866
33.8232.0032.2029.09

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Cheong, Brandon B 2:12.21 122:12.387
34.7034.6333.4129.47

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Kruse, Ian E 2:14.50 112:12.788
36.8034.9332.8129.96

B - Final
St. Cloud State University-MN 18Andreasen, Jacob 2:10.18 92:13.329

34.9433.8532.7428.65
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Kelsey, Alec J 2:11.12 72:12.8810

34.4134.6033.3928.72
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Pella, Jonathan C 2:11.66 62:13.7411

34.3834.8333.0929.36
Saint John's University-MN 19O'Donnel, Brogan P 2:17.34 52:18.4512

36.1936.0634.7530.34
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Harre, Blake P 2:17.54 42:16.3813

35.6936.1935.1930.47
St. Olaf College-MN 19Chant, Jaden M 2:17.88 32:21.1914

35.9136.7635.2130.00
Saint John's University-MN 20Belov, Timothy M 2:21.46 22:24.8015

38.1237.7735.3630.21
C - Final

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Jager, Will G 2:23.48  2:25.4317
36.8537.4337.0932.11

Saint John's University-MN 19Rios, Rafael 2:23.61  2:25.3418
37.4338.3236.6131.25

Loras College-IA 20Day, Brian M 2:27.26  2:28.7119
37.5438.4037.7233.60

St. Olaf College-MN 20Turner, Michael R 2:29.05  2:30.5020
38.8139.0837.5033.66

Loras College-IA 20Markowski, Payton M 2:30.07  2:33.8821
37.9541.8136.8033.51

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Montheard, Owen C 2:31.85  2:32.5622
39.1639.7238.6634.31

Loras College-IA 20Holmes, Charles 2:33.04  2:33.1823
41.0439.9338.7433.33

Loras College-IA 19Kakacek, Spencer L 2:37.70  2:37.7324
44.0141.3038.1934.20

Preliminaries
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Rudd, Joe  2:03.332
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Goldman, Will  2:09.898
University of St. Thomas-MN 19Baertlein, Blake  2:12.7010



Rochester Aquatic Center - MN - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:32 PM  12/5/2021  Page 13
Rochester Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday FINALS
Preliminaries ...   (Event 30  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 23Schaffer, Ben J  2:14.3115
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Nielsen, Drake A  2:14.4116
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 21Sherman, Brandon A  2:14.6417
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Mandli, Luke S  2:15.0418
University of St. Thomas-MN 20Yung, Julien  2:16.0919

B - Final
Saint John's University-MN 20Fleischhacker, Dylan J  2:22.1023

Preliminaries
St. Olaf College-MN 19Nevins, Avery H  2:27.4527
Saint John's University-MN 19Spangler, Mark K  2:35.3933
Saint John's University-MN 19Spangler, Scott C  2:38.3835
Loras College-IA 22Priewe, Jacob P  2:46.3736
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Young, Daniel P X  2:02.19---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Korthals, Ryan J X  2:14.71---
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Brehmer, Jacob R X  2:21.90---
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Quackenbush, Will R X  2:10.81---
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Results - Sunday FINALS
 
Event 31  Women 100 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 21Gardner, Caroline E 59.29 201:00.441
30.7528.54

St. Cloud State University-MN 22Burroughs, Alexis M 59.47 1759.812
32.0427.43

Minnesota State University Moo-MN 22Winter, Katelin M 59.76 161:00.683
31.9427.82

St. Cloud State University-MN 21Moden, Sarah M 1:00.77 151:00.344
32.7827.99

College of St. Benedict-MN 21Birklid, Ana R 1:00.80 141:01.335
32.8727.93

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Mitchell, Abigail L 1:01.30 131:00.906
33.8227.48

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 21Leinart, Annie M 1:01.93 121:00.817
32.5829.35

B - Final
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Theil, Olivia R 1:00.98 91:01.989

32.8828.10
College of St. Benedict-MN 21Milstroh, Jes 1:01.92 71:02.1410

33.3428.58
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Wciorka, Amanda R 1:02.25 61:03.3011

34.3327.92
St. Cloud State University-MN 18Bergman, Erin 1:02.88 51:02.5912

34.6528.23
Minnesota State University Moo-MN 19Gaydamukha, Kseniia 1:03.00 41:03.8813

34.0328.97
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Seebach, Autumn J 1:03.22 31:03.6314

34.3428.88
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Siegersma, Emma K 1:03.29 21:03.8615

34.2229.07
Minnesota State University Moo-MN 19Carlisle, Demi- Lee 1:03.32 11:03.9316

34.1429.18
C - Final

Minnesota State University Moo-MN 21Macgregor, Kate R 1:03.40  1:04.2317
35.6427.76

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Reischl, Kinzie J 1:04.20  1:04.0118
35.8628.34

College of St. Benedict-MN 19Wagner, Emi 1:04.48  1:04.1819
34.2830.20

College of St. Benedict-MN 18Ritten, Grace 1:06.64  1:08.3720
35.0431.60

St. Olaf College-MN 18Bakken, Maren E 1:08.04  1:09.7421
38.1329.91

St. Olaf College-MN 19Fairbanks, Karoline A 1:12.01  1:13.4922
40.4531.56

Loras College-IA 19Stine, Elli M 1:13.18  1:12.9023
41.3931.79

A - Final
St. Olaf College-MN 22Knutson, Maya L  1:00.674

Preliminaries
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Altmaier, Jillian D  1:02.2311
University of St. Thomas-MN 19West, Megan  1:02.2512
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Results - Sunday FINALS
Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Women 100 Yard IM)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Easley, Payton O  1:03.8116
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Latta, Megan M  1:04.0821
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Banks, Molly J  1:04.1222
University of St. Thomas-MN 19Palmquist, Ella  1:04.1924
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Kopff, Jade J  1:04.5426
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Becker, Alanna T  1:04.7927
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Hahlen, Jordy K  1:04.9228
Minnesota State University Moo-MN 18Solberg, Julia M  1:05.0029
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Coltman, Emma B  1:07.1330
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Siegle, Riley R  1:07.8131
Minnesota State University Moo-MN 18Sullivan, Maggie K  1:07.8932
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 22George, Alyssa F  1:12.1435
Minnesota State University Moo-MN 18Lenmark, Molly E  1:12.1736
College of St. Benedict-MN 19Mechels, Kate  1:14.9539
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 21Haynes, Sydney N X  1:04.67---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Krug, Payton A X  1:00.81---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Baker, Morgan C X  1:03.84---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 21Gatlin, Bethany R X  1:02.36---
St. Catherine University-MN 21Wentzel, Jordyn D X  ---
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Buhler, Isabelle J X  1:06.76---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Trojan, Rylee J X  1:02.07---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Wassink, Olivia L X  1:03.87---
College of St. Benedict-MN 18Engle, Riley  DQ---
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Results - Sunday FINALS
 
Event 32  Men 100 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Young, Daniel P 50.32 2050.551
27.4422.88

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Litterer, Nick S 52.94 1753.112
28.4624.48

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Miller, Caleb M 53.13 1653.123
28.2924.84

St. Cloud State University-MN 20Ijspeert, Gerard 53.42 1554.324
28.6324.79

St. Cloud State University-MN 20Koebele, Charlie 54.24 1454.255
29.4724.77

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Kempf, Logan R 54.31 1354.266
28.9525.36

Saint John's University-MN 20Huber, Ethan * 54.40 1254.317
29.3625.04

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 21Nolte, Chas S 54.90 1154.328
27.7127.19

B - Final
St. Cloud State University-MN 19Rudeen, Payton 54.12 954.609

29.2024.92
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Cleveland, Connor P 55.05 755.1610

29.5725.48
Saint John's University-MN 21Koller, Joe K 55.68 655.9411

30.6924.99
Saint John's University-MN 18East, Aj J 56.14 555.6212

29.4926.65
Saint John's University-MN 20Mehus, Jack J 56.23 455.9513

30.5425.69
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Starr, Alex R 56.86 356.3314

30.9325.93
Loras College-IA 20Lagrange, Brad J 57.44 257.0315

31.1126.33
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Plautz, Jackson A 58.85 156.6316

32.5626.29
C - Final

St. Cloud State University-MN 21Deitrich, Sam G 57.39  57.6717
31.4325.96

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 18Craig, Matt A 59.04  59.1518
32.8226.22

Loras College-IA 19McMillan, Kevin A 1:00.21  1:00.4419
33.0927.12

Loras College-IA 20James, Noah T 1:04.69  1:03.5320
35.4729.22

Loras College-IA 22Rabedeaux, Cole T 1:06.02  1:05.6721
35.9330.09

Preliminaries
University of St. Thomas-MN 19Baertlein, Blake  53.594
University of St. Thomas-MN 20Ridler, Luke  54.5110
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Schroeder, Evan  54.5211
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Korthals, Ryan J  54.8013
University of St. Thomas-MN 19Alberts, Isaac  54.9814
University of St. Thomas-MN 20McGrath, Casey T  55.4016
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Results - Sunday FINALS
Preliminaries ...   (Event 32  Men 100 Yard IM)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Keinath, Hadley R  55.6117
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Cheong, Brandon B  55.8119
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Waszak, Grant J  55.9722
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Appino, Jake  56.2423
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Riley, Garrett  56.2524
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 22Herrick, Joe M  56.7727
Saint John's University-MN 20Fleischhacker, Dylan J  57.7630
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Keating, Mickey J  57.8831
University of St. Thomas-MN 20Hackman, Tyler  57.9232
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Kruse, Brevin D  57.9833
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Goldman, Will  58.15*34
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Mallari, Carlo  58.15*34
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Harre, Blake P  58.9836
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Kelsey, Alec J  59.0337
St. Cloud State University-MN 18Garland, Bobby  59.4339
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Diaz, Leo  59.5840
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Montheard, Owen C  1:00.1341
Saint John's University-MN 19Anderson, Sam J  1:01.2243
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Nelson, Blake W  1:01.4044
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Fletcher, Isaac J X  52.89---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Hoak, Owen E X  54.75---
St. Cloud State University-MN 20Van Stein, TJ X  51.54---
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Vinson, Zach E X  55.94---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Hollingsworth, Kody R X  51.01---
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Vink, Gavin I  DQ---
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Results - Sunday FINALS
 
Event 33  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Matthews, Hailey D 2:04.23 202:05.331
33.9433.0730.6826.54

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Albert-Nelson, Maddy R 2:09.79 172:10.752
34.3633.2532.9629.22

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Khalil, Sadie L 2:11.35 162:12.273
34.6034.1832.4430.13

St. Cloud State University-MN 19Reschko, Anna 2:11.61 152:10.244
34.7334.6633.7928.43

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 21Gatlin, Bethany R 2:11.68 142:15.935
34.8032.6234.4229.84

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Harthoorn, Annika J 2:12.52 132:14.166
36.0334.5132.9429.04

St. Olaf College-MN 20Cleven, Annika R 2:14.18 122:13.067
36.1134.8133.7529.51

St. Cloud State University-MN 19Peterson, Demi 2:17.24 112:15.238
38.0735.9434.1429.09

B - Final
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Schauske, Abi M 2:15.86 92:18.359

34.7634.6435.4631.00
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 21Sullivan, Ashlyn T 2:17.44 72:19.4510

36.2435.8234.8730.51
College of St. Benedict-MN 19Jennings, Laura 2:18.86 62:19.3111

36.6136.4535.0930.71
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Presny, Brooke E 2:19.44 52:21.7812

38.2336.4234.7430.05
St. Cloud State University-MN 20Zuehl, Kaitlyn 2:20.04 42:23.5813

36.9236.3435.1831.60
St. Olaf College-MN 20Stewart, Brydie E 2:20.41 32:20.0814

38.5036.6134.4630.84
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Rosenow, Laila D 2:21.04 22:22.9315

38.3936.1135.1731.37
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Kamen, Ashley R 2:24.73 12:23.4416

40.0437.6335.9331.13
C - Final

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Beier, Eva R 2:24.60  2:24.8317
38.6238.2635.6732.05

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Thovson, Bella M 2:26.79  2:26.4418
40.7238.7836.1131.18

Minnesota State University Moo-MN 18Minh, Regan N 2:38.02  2:40.7319
46.0642.5937.5231.85

St. Olaf College-MN 21Dix, Martha K 2:39.30  2:34.1120
42.6142.4640.0434.19

Preliminaries
St. Catherine University-MN 21Svendsen, Hannah N  2:09.122
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Linden, Lily  2:13.257
University of St. Thomas-MN 19Peterson, Caroline  2:14.769
St. Catherine University-MN 18Dombroski, J E  2:17.3112
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Van Hout, Ann M  2:17.7913
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Schroer, Grace  2:18.5215
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Lenarz, Heidi M  2:21.9020
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Guenther, Sydney L  2:26.66*26
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Results - Sunday FINALS
Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19De Moya-Cotter, Gaby T  2:26.66*26
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 22Mitchell, Abbey M  2:27.3528
St. Catherine University-MN 20Wetzel, Hannah E  2:30.8929
St. Catherine University-MN 22Mertens, Julia E  2:40.9232
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Stafford, Lilly G X  2:28.19---
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Steien, Lauren A X  2:20.69---
St. Catherine University-MN 19van Oosterom, Anneke B X  2:23.34---
St. Catherine University-MN 20Bartell, Brenna K X  2:33.50---
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Results - Sunday FINALS
 
Event 34  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
A - Final

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Ryf, Sam R 1:53.49 201:52.771
31.0429.2828.2624.91

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Asbury, Luke J 1:55.92 171:54.612
30.7930.1329.0925.91

St. Cloud State University-MN 20Hernandez, Andres 1:56.14 161:57.273
32.8129.6328.3325.37

St. Cloud State University-MN 22Alleven, Garrett W 1:56.27 151:57.214
31.8930.0128.9025.47

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Hendel, Ben F 1:57.37 141:57.555
31.8530.1529.2126.16

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Clements, Elijah R 1:57.71 131:53.316
34.0731.2228.4323.99

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Farmer, Brett 2:01.31 121:59.527
34.1731.4729.8925.78

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Musleh, Pharis K 2:03.19 111:58.508
34.2432.2131.0725.67

B - Final
St. Olaf College-MN 20Rizzo, Timothy R 1:57.02 91:59.749

30.8830.9429.3525.85
Saint John's University-MN 20Heer, Alex G 2:00.11 72:01.1210

32.9030.5330.2626.42
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Becker, Alex S 2:02.76 62:01.3811

32.3132.2430.6727.54
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Pelto, Brendan R 2:03.43 52:01.8312

33.2832.2630.9226.97
St. Cloud State University-MN 20Iverson, Andrew 2:06.24 42:02.6413

33.3933.2532.1227.48
Saint John's University-MN 18Philion, Langston R 2:07.72 32:07.2014

35.2433.5931.2527.64
St. Olaf College-MN 19Bloedow, Daniel R 2:07.92 22:05.9515

35.0233.8531.5427.51
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 22Herrick, Joe M 2:08.71 12:06.1316

36.5434.0431.0027.13
C - Final

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Mishuk, Jackson T 2:03.40  2:08.1317
30.8632.2032.1328.21

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Werdin-Kennicot, Sebiyam E 2:03.61  2:08.3618
31.0233.1331.8227.64

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Taylor, Max J 2:09.28  2:07.3719
34.2734.0232.4128.58

Saint John's University-MN 19Teeter, Travis L 2:14.45  2:16.5820
37.3334.8033.7828.54

Loras College-IA 20Grunke, Christopher E 2:21.25  2:16.4321
39.5737.0234.9129.75

Saint John's University-MN 20Siyad, Sakariye A 2:40.55  2:36.6222
43.2546.4139.6331.26

Preliminaries
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 22Hover, Hans D  1:52.381
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Vieth, Tristan  1:57.868
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Akermann, Andrew  1:59.2810
University of St. Thomas-MN 21Anderson, Luke  2:04.3917
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly)

AgeName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 22Morrow, Alex C  2:08.6524
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Nelsen, Tristin L  2:09.4525
Loras College-IA 20Nelson, Zach S  2:10.9026
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 17Peterson, Kyle A X  2:02.65---
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Diaz, Leo X  2:17.76---
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Event 35  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Monroe, Carina L 17:40.22 2017:55.001

32.23 32.0732.0032.2432.1832.0131.8429.45
32.1632.24 32.22 31.95 32.08 31.94 31.86 32.12
32.1632.21 32.09 32.29 32.10 32.05 32.15 32.13
32.5632.17 32.56 32.56 33.02 32.74 32.50 32.76 31.58

St. Cloud State University-MN 18Bangs, Meredith 17:49.19 1718:23.212
32.22 32.2132.4132.1731.9332.0631.0728.79

32.6332.27 32.83 32.02 32.34 32.56 32.36 32.52
32.6532.70 32.84 32.70 32.36 32.89 32.44 33.06
32.8632.83 32.38 32.80 33.46 33.31 32.87 32.83 31.82

St. Cloud State University-MN 18Lucht, Ruthie 17:55.11 1618:23.043
33.14 33.0832.6432.8632.4031.9431.3528.90

32.4333.30 33.28 32.63 32.69 32.72 32.61 32.83
32.7732.51 32.73 32.64 32.46 32.54 32.47 32.65
32.7532.65 32.85 33.01 32.80 33.11 33.54 33.10 31.73

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 20Mather, Maddie M 17:59.68 1518:30.004
32.56 32.6132.4432.5332.5132.2432.0229.41

33.0232.73 32.81 32.75 32.63 32.82 32.91 33.01
32.9633.00 32.95 33.27 33.26 33.47 32.85 32.91
32.3433.04 33.18 33.59 33.09 33.18 32.87 33.06 31.66

St. Cloud State University-MN 20Rodriguez-Arzola, Andrea I 18:02.22 1418:17.465
32.88 33.0032.9532.8932.5732.2532.0429.72

32.9332.78 32.87 33.18 32.75 32.59 32.69 32.76
33.1232.76 32.79 33.01 32.98 32.94 33.05 32.98
32.8333.15 33.11 33.72 33.06 33.22 33.12 33.07 32.46

St. Cloud State University-MN 19Arneson, Molly 18:16.51 13NT6
32.90 33.0032.6932.7632.3732.5832.2129.48

33.5233.42 33.58 33.31 33.46 33.50 33.57 33.58
33.6233.76 33.53 33.70 33.65 33.68 33.38 33.51
33.2633.66 33.85 33.73 33.92 33.62 33.48 33.76 32.47

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Kohl, Abby L 18:17.74 1218:35.007
32.74 33.0332.6432.7932.7432.6232.0729.60

33.1732.80 33.16 32.97 33.08 33.16
33.10 33.21 33.28 33.56 33.30 33.78

34.6933.95 33.67 33.92 33.76 34.12 34.53 34.12 1:41.51
University of St. Thomas-MN 18Sizemore, Ellie 18:19.74 1118:43.918

33.30 33.5133.5834.5934.2434.2033.4530.98
33.6634.08 33.81 33.71 33.79 33.51

33.14 33.23 33.82 33.19 32.93 33.60
32.6633.02 32.43 32.43 33.83 33.11 32.92 33.18 1:38.16

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20McCollor, Sydney A 18:21.90 918:45.999
33.22
33.4033.42 33.28 33.11 33.30 33.33 33.31 33.49
33.7433.12 32.73 32.98 32.72 33.03 33.43 33.47
33.9634.23 34.21 34.27 34.33 34.23 33.64 33.71 2:13.66

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Vandenhouten, Claire J 18:31.35 719:00.0010
34.41 34.3134.4534.6134.7234.5834.6432.01

33.5934.19 33.93 33.85 33.73 33.72 33.69 33.64
33.8333.69 33.55 33.41 33.34 33.41 33.24 33.60
33.0333.55 33.79 33.91 33.66 33.53 33.55 33.36 30.83
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(Event 35  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 21Haynes, Sydney N 18:31.84 618:35.0011

33.11 33.3533.0232.8833.2332.9532.4429.83
33.7933.36 33.50 33.79 33.97 33.71

33.87 34.19 34.26 33.84 34.08 34.27
34.5634.27 34.34 34.22 34.64 34.28 34.50 34.63 1:41.27

University of St. Thomas-MN 19Larson, Abby 18:32.00 518:45.6912
33.47 33.6533.2233.8333.3633.0432.3830.30

33.8033.56 33.17 33.72 33.30 33.83
34.10 33.45 33.84 33.87 34.20 34.12

34.5234.38 34.12 34.16 34.44 34.30 34.89 34.64 1:40.87
St. Olaf College-MN 19Thomson, Charlotte M 18:44.48 418:30.0013

34.37 34.3534.4434.4634.4134.3233.6629.84
34.3434.32 34.36 34.52 34.26 34.33 34.27 34.37
34.1834.36 34.20 34.32 34.43 34.12 34.35 34.21
33.7934.06 34.20 34.36 34.22 34.18 34.27 34.17 32.44

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 21Pelikan, Paige E 18:45.68 319:00.0014
33.96 34.0734.5134.5734.4334.7034.9532.36

34.4233.99 34.41 34.42 34.37 34.27 34.52 34.25
34.1234.35 34.44 34.13 34.23 34.14 34.02 33.98
33.1933.96 34.06 34.11 33.99 34.21 34.12 33.75 32.68

University of St. Thomas-MN 19Burke, Mary 18:48.53 219:15.1115
34.15 34.3634.2433.9933.9333.4732.9931.11

34.8334.39 34.11 34.34 34.66 34.63 34.87 34.91
34.4834.58 34.75 34.26 34.41 34.95 35.18 34.90
33.5534.48 34.50 34.38 34.24 33.97 34.01 33.95 32.96

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 18Proefrock, Elaine D 18:50.08 118:50.5016
34.24 34.5234.2334.3634.7334.4833.7030.77

34.6934.68 34.61 34.74 34.34 34.52
34.60 34.53 34.68 34.36 34.67 34.30

33.9334.35 34.53 34.00 34.12 34.51 34.65 34.14 1:41.23
St. Cloud State University-MN 22McGrath, Mackenzie A x18:51.92  19:50.7517

34.10 34.1034.2134.0333.9233.6333.3030.68
34.4034.28 34.13 34.32 34.27 34.27 34.24 34.22
34.7034.50 34.85 34.70 34.84 34.74 34.82 34.97
34.7434.67 34.89 34.76 34.80 34.77 34.55 35.18 33.34

Minnesota State University Moo-MN 18Heckaman, Danielle F 18:54.78  19:07.0418
34.52 34.2234.0834.0733.9334.9634.4632.04

34.2734.36 34.20 34.49 34.36 34.28 34.14 34.16
34.5734.35 34.21 34.40 34.20 34.43 34.65 34.79
34.6634.77 35.08 34.95 34.86 34.99 34.72 34.92 33.69

Minnesota State University Moo-MN 20Bratamidjaja, Arina 18:56.13  NT19
34.27 34.3634.0834.2034.1334.0233.0130.56

34.8834.65 34.70 34.94 34.65 34.41 34.55 34.55
34.9934.87 34.52 34.56 34.49 34.46 34.62 34.78
35.0035.08 34.82 34.89 34.86 34.84 35.08 34.88 33.43

College of St. Benedict-MN 21Johanson, Molly K 19:02.46  NT20
35.24 34.7935.2335.1435.3135.3534.4131.35

35.2034.94 35.11 34.98 35.19 34.72 35.06 35.17
34.8234.90 35.21 34.74 35.32 34.85 34.53 34.76
33.7034.35 34.65 34.68 34.17 34.17 33.58 33.96 32.88

Minnesota State University Moo-MN 18Solberg, Julia M 19:03.55  19:15.4421
33.80 34.2333.7333.7533.5533.9734.4731.66

34.7534.17 34.45 34.61 34.36 35.00 34.83 35.38
35.7434.49 34.96 35.08 35.14 35.44 35.56 35.58
34.8135.45 35.18 35.46 35.31 34.88 35.17 35.21 33.38



Rochester Aquatic Center - MN - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:32 PM  12/5/2021  Page 24
Rochester Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday FINALS
(Event 35  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Bie, Ellen B 19:03.81  19:30.0022

35.37 34.9335.3035.2135.3135.2335.3531.70
34.9235.15 35.08 35.11 34.69 34.90 34.75 34.74
34.6534.47 34.89 34.59 34.71 34.52 34.71 34.68
33.9834.77 34.68 34.98 34.78 34.77 34.59 34.43 31.87

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Pidde, Grace A 19:07.02  18:50.0023
34.43 34.9834.5234.7534.7534.3433.7130.61

34.8934.73 35.02 34.92 35.02 35.51
35.23 35.53 34.57 35.43 35.16 34.85

35.0135.50 35.34 35.10 35.28 35.48 35.17 35.20 1:42.13
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Stover, Emily R x19:11.28  19:25.0024

34.80 34.5435.2334.5235.1734.8333.8931.37
34.9534.84 35.72 35.44 35.27 35.31 35.13 35.48
35.0135.63 34.67 34.79 35.67 34.83 34.96 35.06
34.5235.09 35.27 35.46 34.98 35.13 35.06 35.01 33.65

St. Olaf College-MN 21Wainwright, Maureen A 19:33.09  19:00.0025
35.28 35.5435.4735.3035.2935.3735.1732.53

35.3635.23 35.59 35.29 35.26 35.19 34.95 35.29
36.4235.22 35.01 35.12 35.34 35.48 36.10 35.94
36.2936.47 36.38 36.07 36.44 36.34 36.89 36.64 34.83

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Ashe, Lexi S 19:38.01  19:40.0026
37.15 37.3036.9036.9836.9036.5335.9432.62

36.1837.18 36.58 36.48 36.02 36.20 36.13 35.97
35.2535.81 36.21 36.24 35.51 35.75 35.36 35.62
34.1035.45 35.06 34.79 34.69 34.66 34.77 34.21 33.47

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Casella, Kathleen K 19:44.53  19:40.0027
36.94 36.3136.7836.8537.0936.9036.2533.59

36.1636.93 36.83 36.23 36.60 36.14 35.77 36.16
35.4335.79 36.32 35.97 35.61 35.87 35.54 35.40
35.8235.27 36.24 35.71 34.84 35.42 34.91 35.09 33.77

College of St. Benedict-MN 21Sonday, Isabelle J 19:52.60  NT28
36.59 35.9435.9636.4736.1635.7334.8032.24

36.1535.90 36.05 36.43 36.27 36.09 35.88 35.84
36.6636.48 36.44 36.34 36.37 36.63 36.55 36.42
35.7436.68 36.80 37.27 37.07 36.92 36.70 36.00 35.03

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 21Burgos, Lexi D x19:58.52  19:40.0029
37.02 37.2537.4537.4637.1437.1035.5031.93

36.7637.26 37.22 37.38 37.24 37.28 37.21 36.88
36.4436.63 36.19 36.68 36.62 36.66 36.54 36.21
35.2636.33 36.00 35.82 35.93 35.37 35.37 35.20 33.19

St. Olaf College-MN 19Johnson, Mara R 20:09.65  19:30.0030
36.94 37.6237.2337.0036.9736.8035.8331.68

38.5437.46 37.27 37.54 37.59 37.39 37.57 38.00
36.0837.64 37.39 36.63 36.06 35.78 35.92 35.70
36.2235.93 36.19 36.73 36.98 37.01 36.85 36.23 34.88

St. Olaf College-MN 20Wilcox, Alison R 20:17.39  19:30.0031
36.91 36.8337.2137.1736.7436.6336.0733.28

36.7036.67 36.85 36.87 36.64 36.56 36.91 36.86
37.3836.60 37.11 37.41 37.13 37.36 37.25 36.82
37.2137.56 37.68 37.22 37.29 37.57 37.66 37.06 36.18

College of St. Benedict-MN 21Gerhardt, Morgan E 20:21.51  NT32
37.24 37.3737.5836.9637.0837.4936.5733.43

36.9537.51 37.47 37.04 37.12 37.24 37.61 37.22
37.2737.29 37.30 37.02 37.60 37.52 37.01 37.54
35.8437.00 37.43 37.75 37.71 37.10 37.13 36.61 34.51
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AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Loras College-IA 20Hrabak, Taylor R 20:33.51  21:25.8033

37.48 37.8037.4937.9838.0837.0936.0032.17
37.7937.64 36.94 37.16 37.75 37.49 38.00 37.76
37.7837.76 37.81 38.27 37.16 37.68 38.24 38.25
36.4238.27 37.87 37.67 38.08 38.34 38.01 37.28 34.00

St. Olaf College-MN 20Granstrom, Leah N x20:44.79  20:00.0034
37.75 38.0037.9437.8537.7737.7736.7433.17

38.0337.78 37.78 37.90 38.03 38.25 38.04 38.14
38.2637.97 37.80 38.20 37.91 37.77 37.87 37.84
37.3238.09 38.30 38.15 38.02 38.26 37.94 38.13 36.02

St. Olaf College-MN 21Dix, Martha K x21:03.86  20:00.0035
37.52 37.8637.1637.2636.8537.0737.1033.75

38.2938.24 38.69 37.96 38.60 38.71 38.20 38.38
39.5038.67 38.21 38.75 38.32 38.45 38.97 38.92
39.0639.28 39.51 39.16 39.10 39.53 39.43 39.15 38.21

College of St. Benedict-MN 21Davison, Hayley R 21:42.02  NT36
39.48 39.8339.8739.3639.2439.2838.6133.71

39.5739.52 39.69 40.24 39.54 40.05 39.79 39.35
39.8639.40 39.52 39.77 40.00 40.06 39.78 39.88
39.4339.54 39.32 39.97 39.99 39.81 39.98 40.00 38.58
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Event 36  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
St. Olaf College-MN 20Rizzo, Timothy R 16:00.13 2016:30.001

29.48 29.7229.3929.6429.2829.2628.6326.24
29.4729.57 29.66 29.54 29.44 29.51 29.80 29.56
28.9429.46 29.17 29.14 29.18 29.06 29.09 28.94
28.4829.09 28.99 29.27 28.98 29.14 29.01 28.60 27.40

St. Cloud State University-MN 18Teague, Owen 16:04.14 1716:44.712
29.42 29.4029.5129.3929.3729.4428.8626.35

29.4329.59 29.61 29.40 29.39 29.62 29.71 29.77
29.3129.49 29.36 29.19 29.51 29.43 29.53 29.52
29.2829.12 29.06 29.39 29.21 29.18 29.25 29.19 26.86

University of St. Thomas-MN 18Foti, Alex 16:11.42 1616:39.403
29.55 29.5929.6529.7229.3029.3428.7025.95

29.7929.52 29.83 29.48 29.60 29.80 29.60 29.68
29.7429.45 29.68 29.70 29.58 29.83 29.46 29.82
29.2729.81 29.57 30.12 30.16 29.84 29.49 29.75 27.05

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Keller, Benjamin W 16:12.04 1516:45.994
29.61 29.4329.6929.6729.5629.0428.8725.77

29.5329.85 29.60 29.43 29.51 29.65 29.68 29.71
29.8029.58 29.68 29.68 29.83 29.61 29.53 29.70
29.3529.97 29.87 29.98 30.25 29.85 29.66 29.73 27.37

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Walkley, Nick W 16:20.67 1416:55.005
29.40 29.6929.4729.4329.2228.9028.3925.77

29.8929.43 29.57 29.81 29.97 30.01 29.54 30.04
30.1629.56 29.73 29.76 29.86 30.41 30.02 30.11
30.6130.13 30.39 30.17 29.74 30.71 31.04 30.48 29.26

St. Cloud State University-MN 20Iverson, Andrew 16:34.93 1317:00.936
30.14 30.0730.1430.3930.0630.0129.4927.14

30.4129.94 29.99 30.19 29.73 29.94 29.97 29.93
30.7430.00 30.20 30.30 30.25 30.49 30.75 30.64
30.2530.37 30.64 30.69 30.86 30.72 30.68 30.73 29.08

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 18Musleh, Pharis K 16:49.15 1216:50.007
29.61 30.0329.7930.0429.6429.2128.5626.07

30.8630.03 30.36 30.29 30.82 31.00 30.65 31.05
31.5830.76 30.94 31.03 31.10 31.45 30.90 30.12
31.8731.78 31.39 31.22 31.35 31.55 31.47 31.46 31.17

University of Nebraska Omaha-MW 19Becker, Alex S 16:54.98 1117:15.008
30.51 30.4830.2830.0830.2129.7128.7126.47

31.0830.40 30.57 30.60 30.54 30.87 31.01 30.98
31.6130.86 30.84 31.23 31.28 31.28 31.78 31.61
31.0731.55 31.75 31.76 31.55 31.52 31.33 31.39 30.07

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Perrin, Andrew S 17:08.56 918:00.009
31.34 31.0131.2231.1431.3831.2430.9227.79

31.3731.14 31.37 31.74 31.80 31.64 31.03 31.18
31.4931.39 31.44 31.43 31.26 31.28 31.53 31.18
31.2831.45 31.23 31.25 31.46 31.27 31.29 31.23 29.79

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 18Wieczorek, Nick M 17:16.91 717:30.0010
32.62 32.5732.7532.0532.7132.4531.3928.76

32.5432.49 32.31 32.51 31.96 31.91 31.95 31.67
31.1832.03 32.41 31.84 31.57 31.23 31.39 31.40
29.4130.89 31.29 30.96 30.88 30.31 30.70 29.85 26.93
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Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Topritzhofer, Zachary B 17:17.67 617:40.0011

32.04 31.4431.6931.5732.1232.0431.5727.94
31.1031.57 31.61 32.08 31.07 31.17 31.64 31.26
31.6831.09 31.31 31.33 31.60 31.22 31.43 31.49
31.5931.77 31.30 31.92 31.91 32.07 31.99 31.82 30.24

Saint John's University-MN 18Larson, Carter S 17:32.98 517:20.0012
32.96 32.8432.4732.6532.8832.5531.7328.03

32.2733.00 32.93 32.45 33.10 32.18 32.93 32.65
32.0232.08 32.10 32.02 31.93 31.33 31.79 32.45
30.8232.15 31.96 31.39 31.48 31.56 31.52 31.19 27.57

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Lee, Grant D 17:35.10 417:15.9913
32.86 32.7832.0731.8433.2532.7832.5328.63

31.4333.12 32.54 32.53 32.60 32.63 32.91 32.03
32.5832.20 32.06 32.31 32.31 31.28 31.81 32.72
30.2632.77 32.48 33.10 31.93 31.63 30.85 30.60 27.68

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Currie, Louie J x17:35.13  17:55.0014
32.80 32.7933.0832.9733.2433.0032.2029.44

31.8432.23 32.50 32.55 32.20 32.37 31.86 32.21
31.4631.76 31.74 31.89 31.86 31.65 31.91 32.12
30.5131.56 32.11 32.47 32.37 31.98 32.28 31.94 28.24

University of St. Thomas-MN 20Yung, Julien 17:35.20 317:37.3715
32.60 32.8032.7732.9332.7132.6531.7028.75

32.0332.90 33.00 32.91 32.89 32.84 32.69 32.39
31.8732.22 31.92 32.05 32.05 31.76 31.45 31.66
30.6132.03 31.89 31.65 31.64 31.51 31.84 31.48 29.01

Saint John's University-MN 18Thayer, Connor M 17:46.59 217:25.0016
32.77 32.7333.0032.8232.8432.8131.9328.73

32.5132.95 32.59 32.73 32.93 32.82 32.73 33.08
32.7632.30 32.17 32.48 32.51 32.63 32.46 32.51
31.3632.68 32.93 32.29 32.17 31.73 31.94 31.64 30.06

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 20Geils, Matthew A 18:30.84 120:00.0017
34.46 34.1234.3133.9834.2933.1932.3529.37

34.2634.00 34.34 34.68 34.85 34.50 33.93 34.21
33.7934.06 34.52 34.28 34.07 33.72 33.79 33.87
32.8533.49 33.43 33.21 33.62 33.19 32.96 33.07 32.08

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Werdin-Kennicot, Sebiyam E 18:38.05  19:30.0018
34.40 34.7234.8034.7033.9934.7834.7030.59

34.3633.87 34.83 34.87 34.19 34.83 34.81 35.03
33.9736.02 34.03 34.37 33.90 34.72 34.59 33.92
31.4733.91 34.17 34.55 34.40 33.96 31.72 30.69 28.19

Saint John's University-MN 19Scanlon, Parker O 18:39.94  18:30.0019
33.76 34.0733.6334.0533.8433.4031.9028.93

34.3533.69 34.02 33.87 34.34 34.60 34.30 34.32
34.5934.09 34.44 34.66 34.68 34.11 34.23 34.63
33.6734.89 34.30 34.61 34.77 34.67 34.25 33.86 32.42

Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Baar, Connor J 19:00.73  20:45.0020
34.37 34.4534.2933.9434.1933.5332.6928.60

36.0834.44 34.52 35.30 34.98 35.08 34.75 35.24
34.6234.75 35.37 35.42 35.38 34.80 34.80 35.76
35.0035.01 35.79 35.23 35.01 34.37 35.40 34.62 32.95

Saint John's University-MN 18West, Jack P 19:17.73  19:30.0021
36.04 35.3036.4536.0435.6235.1433.5029.83

34.8633.92 34.08 35.43 36.53 35.12 34.92 35.11
35.6534.60 35.11 34.98 35.41 35.63 34.64 34.77
35.0835.64 35.22 35.82 35.40 35.90 35.98 35.46 34.55
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AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Loras College-IA 18Jorgensen, Austin P 19:56.15  20:02.0222

36.74 36.2736.5436.4236.1536.4435.5730.68
37.0536.75 36.35 36.83 36.35 36.87 36.60 36.78
36.7236.72 36.89 36.60 37.11 36.27 36.94 36.47
34.9136.90 37.05 36.08 36.59 37.00 36.82 36.62 32.07

St. Olaf College-MN 19Miller, Travis 20:18.03  19:00.0023
36.04 36.8937.0236.8036.6236.2435.1730.88

36.9836.72 36.77 36.93 37.24 36.85 37.17 37.37
37.4037.57 37.56 37.37 37.18 37.37 37.76 38.19

1:15.74 37.51 37.82 37.24 37.65 37.19 1:12.79
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Pella, Jonathan C X17:49.84  18:30.00---

33.28 32.7832.9532.5833.1032.2031.1728.08
32.1932.73 32.82 33.18 32.27 32.93 33.01 33.32
32.8832.69 32.98 33.32 32.76 32.80 32.81 32.60
31.7532.79 32.69 32.64 32.37 32.41 32.21 31.69 29.86
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Event 37  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    AUniversity of Nebraska Omaha-MW 3:27.48 403:34.091

1) Easley, Payton O 18 2) Wassink, Olivia L 18 3) Hagemann, Parker E 20 4) Matthews, Hailey D 18
23.97 50.5252.7625.1552.5924.6651.6124.58

    ASt. Cloud State University-MN 3:28.39 343:36.182
1) Burroughs, Alexis M 22 2) Bangs, Meredith 18 3) Hanson, Whitney R 21 4) Gulon, Sydney 21

24.62 51.7052.7925.3751.6624.9752.2425.14
    BUniversity of Nebraska Omaha-MW 3:33.87 323:39.943

1) Harthoorn, Annika J 18 2) Gardner, Caroline E 21 3) Baker, Morgan C 20 4) Leinart, Annie M 21
25.76 53.8353.6925.3352.6424.9453.7125.80

    BSt. Cloud State University-MN 3:34.84 303:43.504
1) Reschko, Anna 19 2) Moden, Sarah M 21 3) Von Bargen, Alden 18 4) Hobza, Ashton M 20

24.83 53.1654.3525.9353.9125.4653.4225.55
    AMinnesota State University Moo-MN 3:35.28 283:41.835

1) Winter, Katelin M 22 2) Shipilova, Vasilina 20 3) Bray, Lexie L 21 4) Carlisle, Demi- Lee 19
25.65 54.8452.6624.7254.4825.8153.3025.80

    AUw-Eau Claire-WI 3:36.43 263:42.006
1) McGuine, Sydney E 19 2) Rylander, Zoe A 19 3) Mjoen, Maddy R 20 4) O'Connell, Katherine M 21

25.09 53.3654.7125.6653.9825.5554.3825.46
    CSt. Cloud State University-MN x3:38.17  3:50.207

1) Berscheit, Leah 20 2) Peterson, Demi 19 3) Travis, Olivia J 21 4) Kaiser, Elle 19
25.84 55.0653.0724.8854.8025.7655.2426.38

    ACollege of St. Benedict-MN 3:38.61 243:42.418
1) Milstroh, Jes 21 2) Smutka, Lindsay 19 3) Wagner, Emi 19 4) Birklid, Ana R 21

25.23 53.9854.4325.1954.6225.7555.5826.29
    AUniv. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 3:39.97 223:40.009

1) Seebach, Autumn J 18 2) Guenther, Sydney L 18 3) Evenson, Lindsey K 19 4) Burgos, Lexi D 21
25.81 54.4255.5926.0153.9625.4956.0026.58

    BUw-Eau Claire-WI 3:40.50 183:48.0010
1) Polhamus, Grace 19 2) McCollor, Sydney A 20 3) Richetto, Olivia E 19 4) De Moya-Cotter, Gaby T 19

26.02 55.1955.5426.2753.9025.1455.8726.47
    CUniversity of Nebraska Omaha-MW x3:40.75  3:45.5711

1) Altmaier, Jillian D 19 2) Mather, Maddie M 20 3) Monroe, Carina L 19 4) Trojan, Rylee J 18
26.13 54.8255.1726.5055.0325.9155.7326.93

    CUniv. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 3:41.09 143:50.9312
1) Sommer, Kylee M 19 2) Banks, Molly J 20 3) Presny, Brooke E 20 4) Hoeben, Alexis S 19

25.60 54.8755.1926.0054.8925.6656.1427.00
    CUw-Eau Claire-WI x3:44.72  3:52.0013

1) Volz, Katy M 21 2) Pelikan, Paige E 21 3) Stover, Emily R 20 4) Rosenow, Laila D 19
27.44 56.8555.5626.3854.6625.9857.6526.94

    BUniv. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI x3:45.29  3:49.6514
1) Kopff, Jade J 18 2) Richards, Amanda M 18 3) Eiynck, Reilly L 18 4) Rundahl, Emily N 20

25.61 54.7557.3926.5956.4526.5556.7026.96
    BMinnesota State University Moo-MN 3:45.46 124:45.5615

1) Lengerich, Lily M 18 2) Salter, Kaytlyn L 20 3) Solberg, Julia M 18 4) Bratamidjaja, Arina 20
26.49 55.2956.1626.8557.4826.9856.5326.94

    DSt. Cloud State University-MN x3:46.13  4:07.5016
1) Lucht, Ruthie 18 2) Zuehl, Kaitlyn 20 3) Arneson, Molly 19 4) Case, Anna 19

26.86 56.1356.1426.9557.3327.0056.5327.41
    BCollege of St. Benedict-MN 3:46.37 103:47.5817

1) Engle, Riley 18 2) Larson, Jocie 19 3) Slavik, Mads R 20 4) DiCesare, Caroline 19
26.35 56.5456.9226.9255.4425.8857.4727.25

    DMinnesota State University Moo-MN x3:50.55  3:54.5418
1) Stucke, Kaylie J 18 2) Gaydamukha, Kseniia 19 3) Lenmark, Molly E 18 4) Minh, Regan N 18

27.30 57.3259.1327.9557.1427.0656.9627.28
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 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    CMinnesota State University Moo-MN x3:52.03  3:52.3419

1) Macgregor, Kate R 21 2) Edgren, Linnea 19 3) Sullivan, Maggie K 18 4) Heckaman, Danielle F 18
28.09 58.7756.4024.491:00.2527.0556.6126.83

    DUw-Eau Claire-WI x3:54.44  3:59.9920
1) Proefrock, Elaine D 18 2) Kamen, Ashley R 19 3) Smith, Drew M 18 4) Letourneau, Bailey

27.68 58.2658.6927.311:00.5828.5456.9126.92
    CCollege of St. Benedict-MN x3:59.85  4:02.0621

1) Beck, Maria 19 2) Ritten, Grace 18 3) Lefebvre, Nicole F 21 4) Vicker, Emma 19
27.96 1:00.491:00.0528.1759.3327.5859.9828.26

    DCollege of St. Benedict-MN x4:08.36  4:13.6622
1) Panek, Rachel 19 2) Gerhardt, Morgan E 21 3) Sonday, Isabelle J 21 4) Madson, Ella 20

30.99 1:06.611:00.4828.931:00.3328.891:00.9429.03
    DUniv. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI DQ  3:52.46---

1) Beier, Eva R 18 2) Olson, Amelia R 18 3) Coltman, Emma B 20 4) Siegle, Riley R 18
27.29 58.8157.8427.4456.8126.4158.7127.30
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Event 38  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    ASt. Cloud State University-MN 3:01.38 403:08.441

1) Hendriks, Raf 20 2) Bennett, Will 19 3) Van Stein, TJ 20 4) Townley, Abe 23
20.92 44.1746.1221.8146.1021.6144.9921.62

    BUniversity of Nebraska Omaha-MW 3:03.87 343:14.082
1) Hollingsworth, Kody R 20 2) Fletcher, Isaac J 19 3) Kempf, Logan R 20 4) Hoak, Owen E 19

21.75 45.4147.3122.1046.4222.0944.7321.61
    AUniversity of Nebraska Omaha-MW 3:04.12 323:09.063

1) Young, Daniel P 19 2) Miller, Caleb M 20 3) Asbury, Luke J 18 4) Clements, Elijah R 20
22.16 46.4846.0522.0146.0422.1045.5521.32

    AUw-Eau Claire-WI 3:05.46 303:12.694
1) Ryf, Sam R 20 2) Jorgenson, Alex K 19 3) Bylander, Michael R 22 4) Hover, Hans D 22

21.02 45.0546.7021.9245.5921.4748.1223.03
    AUniv. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 3:07.78 283:13.995

1) Litterer, Nick S 20 2) Keating, Mickey J 19 3) Vinson, Zach E 18 4) Quackenbush, Will R 19
21.32 45.2447.9422.4548.3622.2346.2422.25

    ASaint John's University-MN 3:08.25 263:14.076
1) Larson, Carter S 18 2) Kern, Colby N 18 3) Noble, Liam T 19 4) Huber, Ethan * 20

21.71 46.4145.8521.4047.3322.4548.6623.13
    BUw-Eau Claire-WI 3:09.06 243:15.507

1) Dacosta, Rafael L 20 2) Blodgett, Max S 18 3) Lodahl, Avery L 18 4) Keller, Benjamin W 19
22.12 46.6047.1421.9547.8822.8547.4422.70

    BSt. Cloud State University-MN 3:10.74 223:15.508
1) Biard, Jacob 19 2) Swier, Jacob 20 3) Alleven, Garrett W 22 4) Teague, Owen 18

22.60 47.3947.2122.3347.8223.1048.3223.09
    BUniv. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 3:11.61 183:21.709

1) Nelson, Blake W 18 2) Plautz, Jackson A 18 3) Starr, Alex R 18 4) Cleveland, Connor P 18
22.18 47.2247.9122.5647.4821.9749.0023.59

    CUniversity of Nebraska Omaha-MW x3:12.04  3:26.1510
1) Cheong, Brandon B 20 2) Keinath, Hadley R 18 3) Korthals, Ryan J 18 4) Waszak, Grant J 18

22.44 47.9248.5223.0747.3522.3548.2522.68
    DSt. Cloud State University-MN x3:12.40  3:24.5011

1) Koebele, Charlie 20 2) Porter, Jayden T 20 3) Thomas, Jack 18 4) Hernandez, Andres 20
23.31 48.6848.3822.8347.3722.3447.9723.05

    CSt. Cloud State University-MN x3:13.94  3:20.1212
1) Deitrich, Sam G 21 2) Clark, Joey M 21 3) Ijspeert, Gerard 20 4) Rudeen, Payton 19

22.64 47.5847.7022.8348.5822.6250.0823.74
    BSaint John's University-MN 3:14.03 143:19.8313

1) Brinkman, Beau J 20 2) Froehle, Steven R 21 3) Thayer, Connor M 18 4) Belov, Timothy M 20
22.36 47.3548.3522.7348.1723.0150.1623.70

    CUw-Eau Claire-WI x3:16.52  3:18.0014
1) McClow, Aidan A 20 2) Lee, Grant D 19 3) Reese, Trevor T 20 4) Mattila, Owen 19

23.06 48.9648.8122.8948.6923.0250.0623.75
    CSaint John's University-MN x3:17.40  3:21.7415

1) Heer, Alex G 20 2) Koller, Joe K 21 3) Mehus, Jack J 20 4) Ruoff, Zac J 19
22.60 49.1149.5223.2449.0623.3749.7123.65

    DUw-Eau Claire-WI x3:17.71  3:22.0016
1) Taylor, Max J 20 2) Kromrey, Vaughn E 20 3) Bouchard, Benjamin J 20 4) Schaffer, Ben J 23

22.87 48.7349.2823.1650.1423.5349.5623.46
    ESt. Cloud State University-MN x3:17.98  3:30.0017

1) Andreasen, Jacob 18 2) Iverson, Andrew 20 3) Williams, Thomas 19 4) Kabe, Parker J 21
23.58 48.4149.7723.5550.0724.0549.7323.77

    CUniv. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI x3:20.00  3:29.0318
1) Hendel, Ben F 21 2) Stelter, Ben K 22 3) Geils, Matthew A 20 4) Herrick, Joe M 22

23.20 50.1650.5823.7750.3423.0648.9223.50
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 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    DUniv. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI x3:28.92  3:33.9919

1) Jager, Will G 18 2) Montheard, Owen C 20 3) Brehmer, Jacob R 21 4) Nelsen, Tristin L 18
24.89 52.9449.7523.4954.1325.1252.1024.48

    DSaint John's University-MN x3:40.41  3:58.0020
1) Anderson, Sam J 19 2) Scanlon, Parker O 19 3) Siyad, Sakariye A 20 4) West, Jack P 18

24.85 53.731:02.2328.1250.2723.5554.1825.41
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Event 40  Men 3 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points
Finals

Uw-Eau Claire-WI 20Kabe, Quincy C 484.00 20477.751
Saint John's University-MN 20Grabinski, Jack M 482.45 17453.052
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 21Kocher, Martin 442.60 16477.803
Uw-Eau Claire-WI 19Koller, Ben 417.00 15403.354
St. Olaf College-MN 21Haniϐl, Paul 360.10 14354.655
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 18Zimdars, Evan K 357.30 13364.706
St. Cloud State University-MN 23Infante, Evan 340.45 12409.257
Saint John's University-MN 20Pfau, Christian L 325.40 11338.208

Preliminaries
University of St. Thomas-MN 22Godfrey, Andrew 9390.456
Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse-WI 19Winter, Vance T 7263.9010
St. Olaf College-MN 22Kramer, Harris 6263.4011
St. Cloud State University-MN 19Von Bargen, Dylan 5246.5012
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Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. University of Nebraska Omaha 987 2. St. Cloud State University 835.5
3. St. Catherine University 428.5 4. University of St. Thomas 422.5
5. Uw-Eau Claire 267 6. Minnesota State University Moo 254
7. Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse 242.5 8. St. Olaf College 204
9. College of St. Benedict 184 10. Carleton College 18

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 40

1. University of Nebraska Omaha 985 2. St. Cloud State University 853
3. Uw-Eau Claire 664 4. Univ. of Wisconsin, La Crosse 442
5. Saint John's University 342 6. University of St. Thomas 340
7. St. Olaf College 170 8. Loras College 26


